

BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2020

CONTRACT NO. 8511

DATE: 4/9/2020

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Norcon Corporation	Drax, Inc	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,050.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	56.00	\$55.00	\$3,080.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$70.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	4.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$26,950.00	\$21,000.00	\$59,002.40
40411.0 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - S.Y.	45.00	\$275.00	\$12,375.00	\$410.00	\$1,110.00	\$485.00
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE YELLOW LINE, 4- INCH - L.F.	62.00	\$3.80	\$235.60	\$3.80	\$3.80	\$3.80
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	700.00	\$3.20	\$2,240.00	\$3.20	\$3.20	\$3.20
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH YELLOW SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	60.00	\$3.20	\$192.00	\$3.20	\$3.20	\$3.20
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	24.00	\$27.25	\$654.00	\$27.50	\$27.00	\$27.25
60835.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH	1.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
60940.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, LINE, 4-INCH (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$0.50
90001.0 - CURB REPAIR - L.F.	20.00	\$155.00	\$3,100.00	\$45.00	\$150.00	\$270.00
90002.0 - CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR - S.F.	408.00	\$42.00	\$17,136.00	\$88.00	\$71.00	\$27.00
90003.0 - VERTICAL FACE- CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR - S.F.	34.00	\$480.00	\$16,320.00	\$225.00	\$275.00	\$460.00
90004.0 - POLYMER OVERLAY - S.Y.	195.00	\$97.15	\$18,944.25	\$63.50	\$70.13	\$97.00
15 Items	Totals		\$85,326.85	\$113,844.10	\$137,388.95	\$143,230.00